THEEE ARPFR FREHE77—FEBARA]

FREBER

HIZEZ. BRLTRERRICEHIEEDERK

£l

B Al BE

HTTERME - £6ER

ETREVA, PYNLDHESER
MEZHLAL., REE D TECELVERE

XIEHEIDRICTRDA~1E2BFITHTEESBSOMCOZM T TSN BEVLEB LS TRESLIVER XZERIZ,

4. XBHTIEESD 3:0OOHTIEFES 2:HFTYHTITESLEL

1: E2L{BHTEFELLGL

) i} 5
£ NO e S Z
(i 28 B £ 4] A = 2 3 2 ] Ty N
1 |[£#OFUWIANSES(FUDLAIVY) OEREHELTHE, XEITH-oTWS. (BHA) [43.8%56.3% 0.0% 0.0%| 3.4 3.3
2 |EEICEASEIEOHOEERBEERITT,. BEIZH->TLVS, BA) |18.8%81.3%0.0% 0.0%| 3.2 3.2
3 [IBEICHELVT.ENEZBETEISEDIFBDA)/N)ZEDITTLND, {BAN)|46.7%46.7% 6.7% 0.0%| 3.4 3.2
4 |—ABRLITBEICSNIELSEBALTNS, EAN) 37.5%|56.3%| 6.3% | 0.0%| 3.3 3.1
%ggg%‘ 5 |—BOERORECERDOEHTREAETHENESIZLTLS, (EA) |40.0%/53.3%6.7% 0.0% 3.3 |35 (28] 3.3
° 3 6 |BEICBITIN—NERL, REE#HER-ETLS. (BA) 53.3%|40.0% 6.7% 0.0%)] 3.5 3.3
1 |BEPICEENBEANELEREICE, FEMTEITOTLNS, (HA) 50.0%|50.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 3.5 3.4
8 [BEICHEVLT.ICTRIBROCCBELZEAL. AENEREE{RL TS, (BA) |66.7% 33.3% 0.0% 0.0%| 3.7 3.3
9 |EEDOBVNWREPLEAZERBLTIEHTLVS, (BAAN) 80.0%|20.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 3.8 3.7
10 |&EHEX, HREICHLA ., MBEBDO=LELSERLH S, (£24&) 0.0% |50.0%|35.7%| 14.3%| 2.4 2.3
11 |EFEOREE DA CHEBIEIHELTLNS, (BA) 35.7%|57.1% 7.1% 0.0%| 3.3 3.5
CA— AR | 12 RULEDEFEICOVLTIE. FREXFLTHIGICH=->TLVD, (£4F) [81.3%18.8%0.0%0.0%| 3.8 3.8
Jtt?](:u:i 13 |WCHDORMILEPREHARR - B IEHARN TS, (£24) 75.0%/25.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 3.8 | 3.5 |3.5] 3.5
MO TR 14 |—A—ADQERICHLI=FrU7EE (E&H. £RIFE) ITH=>TLVS. BA) [28.6%57.1%14.3% 0.0%| 3.1 3.3
15 |[—A— ADEFHENBREFDFORINZHESIRENEZIONTIVS, (1) |37.5%|56.3%6.3% 0.0%| 3.3 3.2
16 |[EEMEEDHI-HIZ, EX. BRI IEFEDBEIYIZHEHTLS, (EA)|38.5%53.8% 7.7% 0.0%| 3.3 2.9
17 |ERARDLTEEEDICBMTEZRER SYLEHIFIZBHTLVS. (BEA) [60.0% 40.0% 0.0% 0.0%| 3.6 3.3
i%ggi 18 |RAICHEITBE/ROTABAEHICHLTIE, EOMICIBELToTLS, (£4F) 62.5%|37.5%0.0% 0.0%| 3.6 |3.5 |36 | 3.3
19 [HRBRMOLZABBEFROICYEBELI-1EE, XFEICHEHTLS, (BA) 46.7%| 46.7%|6.7%| 0.0%] 3.4 3.5
20 |BETUVTZEICKY, EFEICEFLOVTEICHSTHTEIZERLTIVS, (BEA) |46.7%46.7% 6.7% 0.0%] 3.4 3.3
21 |BANAESEORBICHETAIAPELLEINRRLEHICERIE TS, (24) (62.5%31.3% 6.3% 0.0%| 3.6 3.5
SBxLHE| 22 THBEEHBF BT, BRMICEE VAL CENTETINS, (24F) [62.5%31.3% 6.3% 0.0%| 3.6 3.6
DHE | 23 | o asclmchuTiE. BROBHRRA. 40, o) ERENEALTLS, (21 |68.8%125.0% 6.3% 0.0%| 3.6 |30 [33 | 34
EEN SBEEDBKOKREICDODVT, TRZEICEZLSETIEEN
24 | Bt TECNS, (25 43.8% 50.0% 6.3% 0.0%| 3.4 3.1
25-1 {;"#Ut:rﬂbﬁ%?&d)iﬁj(:rﬁ'l('H:HS(.’ﬁﬂ'& FOREMNHETLS, (£ |0.0% 14.3% 57.1%|28.6%| 1.9
)
25724 ZBHREHLTIS, 3: BBOBEYMRLNS, 2: &fkL ooy |00k 786%214% 0.0% 2.8 |29 | 2.8
25-3%. 1: EhbELY, 93.3%(6.7%|0.0% 0.0%| 3.9
x5 % 26-1 {F;k—)\—)k’éjt’d]!:L,T:HS(%EJFE?&E@E%&«@E&%#‘&TL\& (2 [0.0%|7.1%57.1% 35.7%| 1.7
BHED )
BRR | 25722 T HMEL, 3 BROBEYNESNS, 2: SmESHEEL o> |0.0% 85781434 0.0%( 29 128 | 27
26-3|H%. 1: DB, 73.3%|26.7% 0.0%| 0.0%| 3.7
271 Fs'zﬁméﬁ{*iéﬁﬁﬁwéﬂxﬁm, EEDmIAL-OHEEORREA T |0.0%|14.3%57.1% 28.6%| 1.9
W3, (&)
27_2 4%&)?01('\60 3%*”00560 2%;&(3:5675(&'&’;('\0 286% 714% 00% 0.0% 33 30 28
27-3|1: EHBAELY, 86.7% 13.3% 0.0% 0.0%| 3.9
28-1 0.0%|20.0%| 46.7%| 33.3%| 1.9
BERDEZROELET. BEENBIFHNTETINS, (BSEZTET
282 2 F M EBBMER > CEBT SLEANTEDES (Ao, ) 6.7% 86.7% 6.7% 0.0%[ 3.0 2.9 | 2.9
28-3 81.3%|18.8% 0.0% 0.0%| 3.8
g B P m o R, MM TETL S, (KYBLbOoRg |08 20003267 1.9
B | B (29-2 ISADLDZERISFY ., ChETITEA oI CLITHEILI-Y T HEHA  (26.7%|60.0%| 13.3% 0.0%| 3.1 | 2.9 2.9
EETRS o P Lty 68.8%|31.3% 0.0% 0.0%| 3.7
30 o D A M B DDA B> TETN D, (ADBDTRICHL |208|13:3% 53.3% 33.3%| 1.8
30-2| TREOIFLERL . ADRIZIISFYUXAHo=YLIL ELSTFF (20.0%66.7%13.3% 0.0%| 3.1 | 2.9 3.1
L&FE->TLVD, )
30-3 73.3%|26.7%| 0.0%| 0.0%| 3.7
Bil B8 A& HE OFHOEH) 0.0%|17.8%|51.1%|31.1%| 1.9
Bil B8 A& BB OFEH(2HF) 17.8%|71.1%|11.1% 0.0%] 3.1 | 2.9 3.0
BiIl B A& BB OFH(EEH) 74.4%25.6% 0.0% | 0.0%| 3.7
FUICANEBDEE 1~9 & 25 OFH 43.7%45.1%8.3% 1 2.9% 3.3 3.2




